
COMM SW COR SEC, RUN E 46.86
FT TO E R/W SR-47 FOR POB, RUN
N ALONG R/W 657.06 FT TO POB,

BARTH JEFFREY HUNTER
14721 SW SR 47
FT WHITE, FL 32038

10-6S-16-03814-102

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

10616.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/16/2020 KR 10.01 95,095 0 0 95,095

STANDARD
3

279,114
15,735
95,095

389,944
129,528
260,416

HX HB 50,722
209,694
389,944

0

393,227

1271/1959 3/24/2014 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONALD BARTH & JEFFRE

DONALD ORRIN BARTH 

1267/1086 12/20/2013 WD U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONALD BARTH (LIFE ES

JEFFREY HUNTER BART
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38392 STORAGE 187 07/22/2019

28363 SFR 824 02/10/2010

2016HX Base Yr

14721 SW STATE ROAD 47  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,503 117.1296 131.19 328,369 2010 2010 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 2168

BAS 2,168 100 2,168 241,757

FGR 440 55 242 26,986

FOP 48 30 14 1,561

FSP 197 40 79 8,809

2,853 2,503 279,114

BAS= W17 FSP= W21 S7 E11 S5 E10 N12$ S12 W10 N5 W11 N7 W22
S32 FGR= S20 E22 N20 W22$ E22 S10 E10 FOP= S6 E8 N6 W8$ E15
S5 E13 N47$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 75 1999 1999 3 75 1,125

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 75 2006 2006 3 75 750

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 862.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,940

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

5 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 24 40 960.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 11,520

15,735

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 19,095

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 76,000


